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$24 
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$5 

$12 

$30 
$24 

$29 

LAGER AND ALE 

Imported Beer 

Domestic Beer 

SPIRITS 

Grey Goose 

Crown Royal 

Gold Bar Whiskey 

Bombay Sapphire 

Rum Chata 

READYTO SERVE COCKTAILS 

Fairmont Ice Wine Martini 

Fairmont Old Fashioned $22 

$25 

$80 

Fairmont Pineapple Chipotle Margarita   $20 

Fairmont Fort Distillery Cosmo    $18

SNACKS 

Cashew Salt & Pepper 

Power Up Mix 

Peanut Snack 

Pistachio Mix

Chocolate Covered Almonds

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

Soft Drinks 

San Pellegrino 

Flow Water 

WINE & CHAMPAGNE 

Red Wine 

White Wine 

Sparkling Wine 

Champagne

 APPLICABLE TAXES NOT INCLUDED. 

$5 

$25 
Should you require a fridge for your personal items, or if you would like to 

enhance your mini bar, please call ·royal service· or dial ·o· from your room 

telephone and we will be able to assist you. 

The temperature of the minibar is sufficient to preserve its current contents, 

but is not cold enough to safely store medication or other perishable items. 

OTHER 

Collar Bands 

International Adapter 

Private Label Bitters $12 

$16




